Brochure
CX150 ComLite
Communications Service Monitor
2
Brochure
Introducing the ultimate test
companion for legacy analog radio

6
Brochure
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
CX150 CX150 ComLite Communications
Service Monitor
Standard Accessories
AC / DC Power Adapter
AC Power Cord - US
AC Power Cord - China
AC Power Cord - Europe
AC Power Cord - UK
Internal Battery, 98 Watt-Hour,
Lithium-Ion (Qty 1)
Front Cover
Shoulder Strap
Side Strap (Qty 2)
Stylus
Adapter, N(m) to BNC(f) (Qty 3)
StrataSync
Options
Recommended Accessories
CX150-SCAA Cable and Antenna Analysis
(1-port Vector Network Analyzer)
(Requires CX200-ASOL)
CX150-SPAA Software Post Analysis Application
CX150-SPSB External Power Sensor Support,
BirdRF 501xD
CX150-SVIP VIP Tool
CX300-AANT1  Antenna Kit, 1 GHz
CX200-ABAT Internal Battery, 98 Watt-Hour,
Lithium-Ion
CX300-ACBL RF Cable
CX200-ACH Hard Transit Carrying Case
CX200-ACS Soft Carrying Case
Optional Accessories
CX200-ABATC External Battery Charger
CX200-ACB Carrying Case, Backpack
CX200-ACS10 10 Amp Current Shunt 0.01 Ohm
CX200-ADC Power Adapter, Automotive DC/DC
(Cigarette Lighter)
CX300-AMIC Microphone
CX300-ASOL Calibrator (Short-Open-Load)
20327 Adapter, N(m) to BNC(f) (Qty 3)